

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE CONCURRENT RESOLUTION NO. 4030

Page 1, line 17, replace "is a" with "serves the dual roles of"

Page 1, line 18, remove "also has the responsibility of acting as" and replace "there appears to" with "the responsibilities of these roles may"

Page 1, line 19, remove "be a" and replace "of interest with respect to the responsibility of the Attorney General" with "at times"

Renumber accordingly